56. Lauhanhiihto

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

RETKI 35

Sinikka Alainen
Sari Hirviaho
Timo Kiviniemi
Erkki Kyténen
Saara Peraaho
Tapio Tiipié
Timo Tiipi®
Johanna Tiiri
Taru Kukkula
Petri Leppinen
Jarvo Jarvelill
Mika Kunnaspuro
Marko Taipalus
Pentti Loukko
Teijo Vierola
Mauri Hautala
Simon Appel
Kari Rautanen
Tapio Peltoniemi
Leevi Hietalahti
Esa Marttila
Olavi Hautala
Pasi Haavisto
Erja Haavisto
Tarja Flenmark
Kaj Hemberg
Hannu Hippi
Lauri Kivitalo
Elina Hirvijarvi
Marja Hatanpaé
Irmeli Elomaki
Unto Karna

Jarmo Saunaluoma

Asko Palonkoski
Erkki Viitikko

Kari Lahdesmaki
Reino Penttinen
Martti Leppinen
Anniina Pajala
Esa Hakamaki
Lauhan Shamaani

Ylistaro

Pori

Pori
Seinajoki
Seingjoki
Hameenlinna
ISOJOKI
Metsdmaa,Loimaa
Lavia
Kurikan Ryhti
Isojoki
ISOJOKI
Kurikka
Teuva
Kauhajoki
Seinajoki
Tjock
Kankaanpé&a
Lavia
Kauhajoki
Nummijarvi
Kauhajoki
Pori

Pori
Kristiinankaupunki
Lapvéaartti
Nurmo
Seinajoki
Seingjoki
Mosan Virkeéat
Ulvila

Isku Pori
Merikarvia
Hyyppa
Karijoki
Kauhajoki
Kankaanpaa
Lapua
Isojoki
Isojoki
Lauhanvuori

@) ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

RETKI 21

Pekka Kallio-Kénné
Roosa Kunnaspuro
Heli Niemi

Reijo Salli

Jaakko Salo
Anders Solax

Tarja Syvajarvi
Paivi Harju-Heikkila
Minna Koivisto
Jukka Huhtala
Anne Lehtinen
Minna Rotola-Pukkila
Juho Koivisto

Pia Bergstrom
Juha Tuorila

Arttu Kunnaspuro
Jarmo Koivisto
Tuomo VarsamaKi
Neea Varsamaki
Anders Sjbberg
Roger Bjorknéas
Hemmo Anttila
Keijo Hannelin
Minna Vantaa

Juho Pihlajaviita
Lauri Pihlajaviita
Mikko Ahopelto
Seppo Lamminpaa
Petri Honkilahti
Ismo Aalto

Sari Nordman-Panula
Venla Hietalahti
Vesa Hietalahti
Ralf Tag

Juha Saari

Timo Huikku

Minna Karanka-Haunia
Hanna Saari-Pakkila
Hakan Eskola
Jarmo Rajaméki
Markku Salo

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT

Kauhajoki
Tampere
Isojoki
Turku
Karvia
Kristinestad
Isojoki
Kauhajoki
Isojoki
Noormarkku
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoki
Tampere
Kristinestad
Vahakyré
Isojoki
Kellokoski
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoen Karhu
Pjelax
Lapvaartti
Laihia
Vaasa
Teuva
Jalasjarvi
Jalasjarven Jalas
Soini
Kankaanpéa
Teuva
Lapvaartti
Vaasa
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kristinestad
Tampere
Hyyppa
Honkajoki
Seinajoki
Lapvaartti
Lapvaartti
Ulvila



56. Lauhanhiihto

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

RETKI 21

Tuomas Hautala
Taavi Hautala
Jari Huhtala
Charlotte Gronvik
Seppo Jarvinen
Pekka Hatanpaé
Ida Trasvik
Sebastian Ingves
Timo Maki

Guy Bergkulla
Jussi Lehtiniemi
Bjorn Forsen
Bror Gustav Barden
Kai Ohigren

Petri Harju
Juhani Herrala
Juha Kauppinen
Tomi Kuoppala
Matti Penttinen
Jari Paavola
Lyydia Hakamaki
Merja Pitkaranta
Jukka Vainionpaé
Miia Perki6

Satu Langfors
Mikko Oksanen
Matti Oksanen

RETKI 7

Juha Herrala
Juuso Kalliomaki
Riitta Kalliomaki
Tapio Kalliom&ki
Mervi Karikoski
Olavi Kotoméki
Kauko Kuoppala
Kirsti Ristiharju
Vesa Ristiharju
Marjo Saari

Kauhajoki
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoki
Lapfjard

Pori

Mosan Virkiat
Lapvaartti
Lappfjards Brandklub
Vahakyrd
Lappfjards Brandklub
TT Talli

Narpes OK
Narpes OK
Dagsmark

Perala

Isojoen Urheilijat
Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki
Koskenkorva
Oksasen veljekset
Oksasen veljekset

livarinkylan pyrkiva
Isojoen Urheilijat

Isojoen Urheilijat

Isojoen Urheilijat

Isojoki

Isojoki

ISOJOKI

Isojoki / Isojoen urheilijat
Isojoki,,/Isojoen urheilijat
ISOJOKI

) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

RETKI 7

Aila Saarinen
Raimo Syvéaoja
Paivi Tiipi®
Teppo Toivanen
Helena Vanhatalo
Arja Virtanen
Saana Virtanen
Stina Vélisalo-Granskog
Venla Valisalo
Miko Herrala
Saara Herrala
Sari Jarvenpaa
Elina Kytdmaki
Annika Akseli
Tero Akseli
Hilkka Akseli
Matti Akseli

Juha Pekkarinen
Esa Kivioja
Leena Herttua
Jukka Jaakkola
Marko Maki

Niina Varsaméaki
Emma Varsamaki
Elle Varsamaki
Sari Uusi-Kokko
Jarmo Vartiamaki
Sakari Mattila
Soile Mattila
Sallamaria Salokangas
Petra Salokangas
Anita Rantamaki
lisak Ruotsalainen
Rauno Salminen
Reijo Uitto

Sauli Jarvela
Marlene Utfolk
Vesa Peura

Lauri Peura

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT

Lapua

Lapua

Isojoki

Lauhan veto
Isojoki
Noormarkku
Pori

IF 1anken Ski

IF Lanken Ski
Isojoen urheilijat
Isojoen urheilijat
Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Isojoki

Laihia
Honkajoki
Lapuan

Isojoki

Isojoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoki

Virrat

Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kankaanpéa
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Kauhajoki
Tampere
Kauhajoki
SuU-Ju
Kristiinankaupunki
Tiukka
Harjankyl&
Kauhajoki



56. Lauhanhiihto

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

RETKI 7

Johan Ratts
Vivian Ratts
Heikki Valli
Helena Uitto
Tapani Haapakoski
Tarja Paloméki
Ulla Kotomaki
Kaisu Lundbé&ck
Nina Haapakoski
Minna Formunen
Heikki Taimi
Tomi Heinola

Ari Liukko-Sipi
Ismo Ketola
Pentti Ketola
Antti Ketola

Paivi Ketola
Toni Ketola
Tapani Harju
Harri Peuralahti
Sirpa Lansivuori
Matias Saarinen
Hilla Saarinen
Tapani Harju
Sirkka Sutinen
Taina Kauppinen
Jari Penttila
Kerttu Penttila
Paula Saari

Julia Forsby
Timo Makitalo
Erja Oja

Jouko Jaakola
Merja Huhtamaki
Simo Kotomaki
Hannu Kotomaki
Kauko Kuoppala
Arto Kytdmaki
Jouni Alanko
Minna Saari

Sundom if
Sundom if
Kauhajoki
Seinajoki
Pori
Kurikka
Hameenlinna
Tukholma
Pori
Harjavalta
Kauhajoki
Huittinen
Koylié
Kurikka
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kurikka
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki

) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

RETKI 7

Topi Kuoppala
Antti Talvitie
Sami Rintala
Menni Ruotsalainen
Pentti Mikkola
Matti Jaakkola
Aatu Jaakkola
Ella Jaakkola
Veikka Jaakkola
Vesa Jarvenpaa
Emmi Pajala
Sanna Kiminki
Petri Pallamaki
Kyllikki Vahma
Jan-Erik Nygard
Leena Kimpisalo
Tapio Kimpisalo
Sirpa Halkoaho
Lasse Hautala
Hilma Hakamaki
Sanni Hakamaki

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT

Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Isojoki
Lapvaértti
Lappfjard
Karijoki
Karijoki
Sastamala
Pantane
Isojoki
Isojoki



56. Lauhanhiihto ) ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

TULOKSET 10.03.2024 ORREISAT

PERHEHIIHTO

Bo -Gustav Hallstrom IF lanken Ski
Anna-Maria af Hallstrém IF lanken Ski
Wilmer af Hallstrém IF lanken Ski
Leona af Héllstrém IF lanken Ski
Miona Abb IF Ianken Ski
Malena Abb IF lanken Ski
Milvi Abb IF lanken Ski
Kimmo Kortessalo Isojoki

Santtu Kortessalo Isojoki

Seera Kortessalo Isojoki

Reino Uusi-Rajasalo Lepetec racing
Sanna Kivela Lepetec racing
Antti Uusi-Rajasalo Lepetec racing
Eeli Uusi-Rajasalo Lepetec racing
Anna-Kaisa Jaakkola Merikarvia
Feetu Jaakkola Merikarvia
Verneri Jaakkola Merikarvia
Kirsi Saukko Karijoki

Noora Tanskanen Kauhajoki
Peetu Tanskanen Kauhajoki

Essi Tanskanen Kauhajoki

Joni Tanskanen Kauhajoki
Aapo Tanskanen Kauhajoki

@) ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyva kunta



56. Lauhanhiihto

) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

TULOKSET 10.03.2024
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NAISET 35 KM
Sofia Ahlstréom
Tilde Niemela
Caroline Sandelin
Sari Koskela
Annika Hippi
Marjo Hippi

MIEHET 35 KM
Tobias Akerlund
Jori Selkdmaa
Conny Vikars
Jaakko Yli-Rahnasto
Jussi Uitto
Jaakko Selivaara
Juho Autere
Juha Jarvela
Tuomas Korva
Jani Aho

Simo Aromaa
Antti Laurila
Ilkka Ritvos
Anthony Hannus
Marko Abb

Jussi Koskivirta
Markus Rantamaki
Markku Loukko
Jens Helenelund
Kasper Hemberg
Marko Loukko
Jarkko Mikkola

IK Kamp
Malax IF
Narpes
IImajoki
Seindjoki
Nurmo

Kristiinankaupunki
Seindjoki

Narpes

Kurikan Ryhti
Seindjoki

Ahlainen
Customski

Kurikka

Kurikka

Vimpeli

Pomarkku

Aysto
Kirkkonummi
Kristiinankaupunki
IF Lanken Ski
Rasti-Jussit
Raccoons
Racoons

IF KAMP

Lappfjard Brandklubb
Kalkunmaen Pyllistys
Amelia Keittiot Oy

MIEHET 45 VUOTTA 35 KM

Pekka Saari

Risto Kuivaniemi
Sami Riihimaki
Timo Kauppila
Jari Niemela
Johan Hertsbacka
Sakari Narva

Jan Granskog
Conny Stromberg

Narpid

Jarkka Ski Team
Isojoki

Isokyro

Malax IF
Rangsby
Kauhajoen Karhu
Ik Kamp

IK Kamp

2:00:54.30
2:01:28.80
2:18:39.10
2:27:55.50
2:29:31.90
2:35:14.30

1:34:19.50
1:35:36.60
1:35:39.60
1:35:40.60
1:40:33.10
1:41:53.80
1:43:31.00
1:43:57.50
1:44:03.90
1:45:34.60
1:46:10.10
1:49:17.50
1:54:01.80
1:56:09.50
2:00:21.80
2:03:00.10
2:11:35.00
2:11:47.40
2:12:19.70
2:17:49.80
2:22:29.50
2:49:13.40

1:45:13.30
1:45:14.20
1:57:12.10
1:57:53.50
2:01:30.70
2:03:11.40
2:08:08.60
2:12:20.80
2:19:20.00

;

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT
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) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

MIEHET 55 VUOTTA 35 KM
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Arto Kytola

Petri Hangasluoma
Arvi Lundahl
Veikko Hietaoja
Jyrki Saksa
Martti Makela
Marko Mustonen
Kari Rintaluoma
Kari Uusitupa
Jari Hannula
Heikki Haunia
Kari Panula

Esa Kuoppala
Kari Majasaari
Jyrki Kivimaki
Asko Kokkonen
Juhani Hopiavuori
Peter Sjoblom
Stefan Ingves
Harry Lillandt
Veijo Latva
Johan Mattfolk
Markus Korpi
Arimo Koivisto
Heikki Koskela
Hakan Salo

Hans Kallstrom
Kjell Utfolk

Matti Toyraskoski
Jari Toyraskoski
Mika Kiviluoma

JAPO yhti6t
Seindjoki
Lapuan Virkia

Kankaanpaan Urheilijat

Teuvan Rivakka
Lapua

litin Pyrinto
Teuva

Vimpeli

Jurva

HSU

Vaasa

Kauhajoen Karhu
Jurvan Voima
Lansikylan Kiila
Huittinen

Teuva

Tiukka

Skaftung

Tjock IK

Karijoki

Narpes

Vaasan Hiihtajat
HSU

Tuomikyla
Narpes

Kraft Ski

Tiukka
Sepankyldan Voima
Sepankylan Voima
Sipoo

NAISET 16 VUOTTA 21 KM

Moona Honkilahti
Riina Honkilahti
Miisa Salo

Minea Salo

Teuvan Rivakka
Teuvan Rivakka
Karvia
Karvia

1:41:53.00
1:43:56.20
1:44:02.60
1:45:08.20
1:45:10.30
1:46:03.00
1:46:31.60
1:48:57.00
1:49:48.60
1:50:50.10
1:51:48.30
1:52:27.40
2:00:14.70
2:00:16.40
2:02:09.00
2:03:25.60
2:04:24.30
2:05:44.60
2:08:35.50
2:10:45.80
2:13:09.10
2:13:56.20
2:15:26.90
2:16:28.90
2:20:10.10
2:22:41.70
2:23:41.10
2:23:41.70
2:26:24.00
2:41:14.80
2:48:55.20

1:16:09.40
1:39:19.10
1:51:15.70
1:53:22.40

;

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT
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) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

MIEHET 16 VUOTTA 21 KM
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Peetu Honkilahti
Mici Abb
Vili Hietaoja

NAISET 21 KM
Hilda Kukonlehto
Tanja Jantunen
Laura Kauhajarvi
Jessica Strandholm
Siiri Peura

Alisa Koivisto

Kaia Puusaar

MIEHET 21 KM
Santeri Virta
Mikko Lamminpaa
Saku Jaakkola
Jussi Hietaoja
Eero Selivaara
Jukka Korpi

Janne Smeds

Juha Aalto

Arttu Kauppila
Juhana Peltomaa
Jussi Valli

Ismo Karvonen
Mika Lepisto
Jarkko Hautala
Niko Vahasantanen
Tapani Hietaoja
Michael Igel

Teuvan Rivakka
IF Lanken Ski

Kankaanpaan Urheilijat

Tampereen Ptrintd
TT Talli

Kauhajoen Karhu
Vora IF

Kauhajoen Karhu
Tampere

Isojoki

Parkanon Urheilijat
HSU

Isojoki

HSU

Pori
Kristiinankaupunki
Lanken SKi

Vaasa

Isokyro

Kauhajoki

HSU

Virkia

TT Talli

Kauhajoki
Kankaanpaa

Kankaanpaan Urheilijat

Leppavirta

NAISET 45 VUOTTA 21 KM

Piia Honkilahti
Maarit Lehto

Teuva
Parkano

1:13:19.20
1:31:47.70
1:31:51.20

1:01:14.20
1:03:21.20
1:08:08.40
1:17:49.40
1:21:19.10
1:23:46.00
1:37:28.10

56:53.30

59:26.90

59:30.00

1:03:19.80
1:06:03.70
1:06:07.80
1:06:31.60
1:07:59.00
1:08:12.50
1:10:34.90
1:11:50.60
1:13:52.20
1:13:53.10
1:22:31.40
1:22:51.70
1:31:50.20
1:38:17.70

1:24:00.70
1:33:48.60

;

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT
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) 1ISOJOKI

Rehellisen hyvi kunta

TULOKSET 10.03.2024

MIEHET 55 VUOTTA 21 KM
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@) ISOJOKI

Rauno Tuomi
Hans Raback
Mauri Alakoskela
Kari Niemi

Jukka Maentaus
Hannu Maki-Pantti
Pentti Rantamaki
Veikko Rantamaki
Kalevi Harju
Hannu Lallukka
Hannu Peltomaa
Martti Herttua
Jarmo Niemela
Timo Lehtonen
Karl-Gustav Hertsbacka
Matti Isoniemi
Jan-Erik Séderlund
Veli Ruotsalainen
Esa Rantaneva
Sauli Vahasantanen
Mikael Nelson

TT Talli
Vaasan Hiihtdjat
Lapua

TT Talli

TT Talli / Koylio
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Kauhajoki
Seindjoki
Kauhajoki
Lapuan Virkia
[Imajoki

TT Talli
Narpes OK
Kauhajoki
Narpes Kraft
Isojoki
Noormarkku
Kankaanpaa
Dagsmark

59:40.10

1:01:16.70
1:02:06.80
1:03:20.70
1:04:17.00
1:06:43.20
1:06:44.40
1:08:00.80
1:12:00.90
1:13:48.80
1:14:18.60
1:14:50.50
1:17:50.80
1:17:52.80
1:23:39.60
1:25:15.40
1:25:17.10
1:31:54.50
1:33:39.20
1:40:45.60
1:42:47.00

Rehellisen hyva kunta

ISOJOEN
URHEILIJAT



